Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Fall 2018

Pos

Name

Chris Decesare

Jean Ramos

Chris Vasquez

Team Name

Relief's In Fuzzy Navels

Relief's In Fuzzy Navels

Relief's In Fuzzy Navels

WP

10

12

601

4-6

2-9

TCRKT

4-6

1-7

301

5-5

1-8

PPW

2.5

2.06

0.54

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 1/2

AS

11

TONT

805

637

332

180

RO-6C




Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Fall 2018

Standings were printed on Saturday, April 27th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Relief's In Fuzzy Navels
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